

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 434 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SHYAM BABU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamlesh Kr. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kr. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await certificate of service.

Send reminder.

List again on 29.10.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar