

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 434 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SHYAM BABU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr V.K.Shukla, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await certificate of service in respect of the sole
respondent.

Report from the Director General of Police, State of
U.P. be called for.

Send reminder regarding verification of factum of death
of appellant Nos. 2 and 3.

List again on 4.2.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

hj