

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 434 OF 2006  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

SHYAM BABU & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)

Date: 30/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Shukla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant Nos. 2 and 3 have expired as per the report of the trial court. Appellant No. 1 to file additional documents within four weeks.

Sole respondent served as per affidavit of dasti service, but no appearance.

List again on 13th May, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar