

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 434 OF 2006

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SHYAM BABU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/05/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Mona Rajvanshi, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the appellant.

List before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for
abatment against appellant Nos.2 and 3 as their status has
changed.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar