

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 434 OF 2006

SHYAM BABU & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.K. Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. N.K. Neeraj, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not this week.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER